REFERENCE	DESCRIPT	PARTS	MAKER	VER QTY	REMARKS
REFERENCE  MF1 MF2 J1 P1 SP1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16 W17 W18 W19 EP1 EP1 EP1 EP4 EP5 MP1 MP2 MP3 MP4 MP5 MP6 MP7 MP8	CONNECTOR CONNECTOR SPEAKER CABLE CA	N-PA-JJ(NI) PHR-2 C057FA510-10 OPC-1048 (AC INPUT CABLE) OPC-1049 (POWER SW CABLE) OPC-1050 (BACKUP DC CABLE) OPC-1052 (PS OUTPUT CABLE) OPC-1053 (REG-LOGIC CABLE) OPC-1054 (PA-TX CABLE) OPC-1055 (LOGIC-JACK2 CABLEA) OPC-1056 (LOGIC-JACK2 CABLEB) OPC-1057 (LOGIC-JACK1 CABLE) OPC-1058 (REG-PA CABLE RED) OPC-1059 (REG-PA CABLE BLK) OPC-1059 (REG-PA CABLE BLK) OPC-1065 (RX-ANT CABLE) OPC-1178 (PA-FAN CABLE) OPC-1178 (PA-FAN CABLE) OPC-1178 (PA-FAN CABLE) OPC-1183 (LOGIC-VR CABLE) OPC-1184 (LOGIC-FRONT CABLE) OPC-1184 (LOGIC-FRONT CABLE) COPC-1184 (LOGIC-FRONT CABLE) OPC-1184 (LOGIC-FRONT CABLE) OPC-1185 (REY CABLE) OPC-1186 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1184 (LOGIC-FRONT CABLE) OPC-1185 (REY CABLE) OPC-1186 (REY CABLE) OPC-1186 (REY CABLE) OPC-1186 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1186 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1186 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REY CABLE) OPC-1187 (REG-PACE) OPC-1186 (REG-PACE) OPC-1056	MAKER  NIPPON CONECT NICHIATSU ORIENTO SAUNDO TOUHOU DENKI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NISHIUCHI NICHI	VER QTY  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	REMARKS  REG COOLING  MF13† MF23†  P1-1PIN P1-2PIN
MP9 MP10 MP11 MP12 MP14	SPONGE SHEET SCREW SCREW KNOB	2368 B-SPONGE 2368 FRONT SHEET GRIP RING NO.3 2368 SCREW YTEN-233 <kn></kn>	SYOUWA DENZAI FUSEKOUGEI SOUGONEJI ITEM NUMATA TAIWAN	1 1 2 2	

REFERENCE	DESCRIPT	PARTS	MAKER	VER QTY	REMARKS
MP15 MP16 MP17 MP18 MP19	KNOB CHASSIS CHASSIS COVER COVER	ツマミN-233	NUMATA. TAIWAN YAMAICHI KOTOBUKI YAMAICHI YAMAICHI	1 1 1 1	SQL
MP20 MP21 MP22 MP23	STAND COVER COVER COVER	コ゛ムアシ(O) 2368 PA SHIELD COVER 2368 REG SHIELD COVER	KURODADENK I KYOE I KYOE I KYOE I	4 1 1	
MP24 MP25 MP26 MP27 MP28	COVER COVER PLATE PLATE PLATE	2368 TX SHIELD COVER 2368 RX SHIELD COVER 2368 LOGIC SHIELD COVER 2368 D-SUB PLATE 2368 FIN COVER 2368 KC PLATE	KYOEI YAMAICHI YAMAICHI YASAKA YASAKA	1 1 1 1	50PA
MP29 MP30 MP31 MP32 MP33	PLATE RUBBER RUBBER ANGLE ANGLE	2368 KC PLATE エッシ゛ング゛ュ゛ム (FX-452) エッシ゛ング゛ュ゛ム (FX-452) 2368 PCB ANGLE 2368 REG PCB ANGLE	YASAKA SANKOU GOM SANKOU GOM YASAKA YAMAICHI	1 1 1 2	LOGIC MP28ヨウ MP29ヨウ
MP34 MP35 MP36 MP37 MP50	HEATSINK CLIP SHEET M. OTHER SCREW SCREW	2368 REG HEATSINK 1546 TR-A CLIP セ`ツェンハ`ン(G) ナイロンクリップ。SL-8N コネシ、ナヘ、M4X18	YAMAICHI NISHIDA FUSEKOUGEI SINAGAWA YAMAONE	1 5 1 1 2 2	MP223† W33†
MP51 MP52 MP53 MP54 MP55 MP56	SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW	コネシ゛ マルサラ M3X8 ZK クミネシ゛(H) 3X8 クミネシ゛(H) 3X8 クミネシ゛(H) 3X8 クミネシ゛(H) 3X8 クミネシ゛(H) 3X8	SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI	2 2 4 2 2 2	W135 W135 W435 W1035 W1135 MP2635
MP57 MP58 MP59 MP60 MP61 MP62	SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW	りミネシ (H) 3X8 りミネシ (C) 3X10 りミネシ (C) 3X10 りミネシ (C) 3X35 りミネシ (C) 3X35 りミネシ (H) 2.6X10 NI	SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI YAMAICHI YAMAICHI SOUGONEJI	1 1 2 4 4 2	IC17(LOGIC)ヨウ Q7(50PA)ヨウ MP34ヨウ MF1ヨウ MF2ヨウ Q2(50PA)ヨウ
MP63 MP64 MP65 MP66 MP67 MP68	SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW	コネシ゛ ナヘ゛ M3X10 BS コネシ゛ ハ゛イント゛ M4X8 ZK コネシ゛ ハ゛イント゛ M4X8 ZK タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ B0 2X6 ZK タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ B0 2X6 ZK タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ サヘ゛ B0 3X8 NI-ZU (BT)	YAMAICHI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI	2 10 10 4 2	MP1 (50PA) 37 MP1837 MP1937 MP337 MP437 MP437

REFERENCE	DESCRIPT	PARTS	MAKER	VER	QTY	REMARKS
MP69	SCREW	タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT) タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		8	
MP70	SCREW	タッピンネジ ナベ BO 3X8 NI-ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		2	W123ウ
MP71	SCREW	タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ +ベ RO 3X8 NI ―7II (RT)	SOUGONEJI		1	MP32ヨウ
MP72	SCREW	タッヒ°ンネシ゜ナヘ゜BO 3X8 NI – ZU(BT) タッヒ°ンネシ゜ナヘ゜BO 3X8 NI – ZU(BT) タッヒ°ンネシ゜ナヘ゜BO 3X8 NI – ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		4	לEESG <u>M</u>
MP73	SCREW	タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU (BT)	SOUGONEJI		9	MP2137
MP74	SCREW	タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		12	MP223†
MP75	SCREW	タッビンネジ ナベ BO 3X8 NI-ZU (BT)	SOUGONEJI		6	MP23∃̈́
MP76	SCREW	タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		8	MP243†
MP77	SCREW	タッピ ンネシ゛ ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		8	MP2537
MP78	SCREW	タッヒ゜ンネシ゛ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		1	MP2837
MP79	SCREW	タッピ°ンネシ゜ナヘ゜BO 3X8 NI-ZU(BT) タッピ°ンネシ゜ナヘ゜BO 3X8 NI-ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		Ţ	MP29ab
MP80	SCREW	タッピンネシーナベーBO 3X8 NI –ZU(BI)	SOUGONEJI		4	EP137
MP81	SCREW	タッピンネシ・ナベ BO 3X8 NI – ZU (BT) タッピンネシ・ナベ BO 3X8 NI – ZU (BT) タッピンネシ・ナベ BO 3X8 NI – ZU (BT)	SOUGONEJI		2	J137
MP82	SCREW	ダッヒンネシ ナヘ BU 3X8 NI-ZU (BI)	SOUGONEJI		4	DS7 (TRONT) ヨウ
MP83	SCREW	タッヒンネシ ナヘ BU 3X8 NI-ZU (BI)	SOUGONEJI		7	REG PCB
MP84	SCREW	タッピンネシ゛ナヘ゛ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		/	FRONT PCB
MP85	SCREW	タッピンネシ゛ナベ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT) タッピンネシ゛ナベ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT) タッピンネシ゛ナベ BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		9	LOGIC PCB
MP86	SCREW SCREW	グッと ンチン Tへ BU 3X8 NI-ZU (BI)	SOUGONEJI		2	JACK1 PCB
MP87	SODEM	タッピッンネシ・ナヘ・BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT) タッピッンネシ・ナヘ・BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI		Ļ	JACK2 PCB
MP88	SCREW	タッピンネシ・ナベ BO 3X8 NI – ZU (BT) タッピンネシ・ナベ BO 3X8 NI – ZU (BT) タッピンネシ・ナベ BO 3X8 NI – ZU (BT)	SOUGONEJI		5 6	RX PCB
MP89	SCREW SCREW	タッヒ°ンネシ゛ナヘ゛BO 3X8 NI-ZU(BT) タッヒ°ンネシ゛ナヘ゛BO 3X8 NI-ZU(BT)	SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI			TX PCB 50PA PCB
MP90 MP91	SCREW	ググレンイン Jへ DU JAO NI ZU (DI)	SOUGONETI		15 2	
MP92	SCREW	タッヒ°ンネシ゜ナヘ゜BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT) タッヒ°ンネシ゜ナヘ゜BO 3X8 NI –ZU(BT) フランジ ホールト M4X8 NI	SOUGONEJI		1	MP27ヨウ MP37ヨウ
MP93	SCREW	ググビンイン Jへ DU JAO NI-ZU(DI) コニンジ・士・ILL MAYO NI	SOUGONEJI SOUGONEJI		1	MF3737 GNDタンシ
MP94	WASHER	1777 N WF M470 N1 1779994 M439 BS N1	SOUGONEJI		1	MP9337
MP95	SCREW	とファファ M4コツ D3 N1 カミネジ (A) オYQ	SOUGONEJI		i	MI 201.)
MP96	SPONGE	クミネジ (A) 4X8 SHIELD SPONGE(W)	SYOUWA DENZAI		2	
MP97	PIPE	2368 A-SHIELD LINE	CHYUGAI		1	
MP98	LABEL	1413 チュウイシール (E)	OOSATO		i	MP22ヨウ
MP99	LABEL	IC-FR4000-1 GEN シリアルNOシール	SETSANHONBU	#13	i	IIII 224 /
MP99	LABEL	IC-FR4000-2 GEN シリアルNOシール	SETSANHONBU	#23	i	
MP100	SHEET	ヒメロンシート(Y)	FUSEKOUGEI	11 20	4	MP18∃ウ
MP101	SHEET	EXIDVÝ-L (Y)	FUSEKOUGEI		4	iii 103ή Ϋ́E019M
MP102	SHEET	Ŀメロンシート (BÚ)	SYOUWA DENZAI		i	MP2537
MP103	SCREW	クミネシ゛(C) 3X6	SOUGONEJI		i	MP2137
MP104	SCREW	クミネシ゛(C) 3X6	SOUGONEJI		1	MP2337
MP105	SCREW SHEET	クミネシ゛(C) 3X6 アルミシート(C)	FUSEKOUGEI		1	- •
MP106	SPRING	/プ゙スプ リング NO. 7800	REKUTORA		1	MP143ウ
MP107	SPRING	ノブ、スプ゜リング、 NO. 7800	REKUTORA		1	MP1537